
001 |RO 24 0570537M | |DA19FFE8 |01.06 12:05:06.2 |OK |01 |049 |
002 |RO 23 1294302M | |DA12FA2D |01.06 12:07:34.2 |OK |02 |002 |
003 |RO 24 0570422M | |DA19EDBC |01.06 12:12:37.2 |OK |02 |062 |
004 |RO 24 2036798M | |DA1A0014 |01.06 12:13:22.7 |OK |01 |069 |
005 |RO 24 2036809M | |DA19FEE1 |01.06 12:16:53.0 |OK |01 |038 |
006 |RO 24 0552609F | |DA39E953 |01.06 12:21:29.1 |OK |02 |028 |
007 |RO 22 0018143M | |DA629673 |01.06 12:22:06.5 |OK |02 |058 |
008 |RO 23 1294328F | |DA39E944 |01.06 12:23:09.4 |OK |02 |041 |
009 |RO 23 0635955F | |DA629711 |01.06 12:25:12.3 |OK |02 |030 |
010 |RO 23 1294339F | |DA12F6CD |01.06 12:25:14.5 |OK |02 |003 |
011 |RO 23 0635994F | |DA12F813 |01.06 12:25:24.9 |OK |02 |011 |
012 |RO 24 0570530M | |DA19FEFD |01.06 12:25:58.6 |OK |02 |075 |
013 |RO 24 1213699F | |DA39E9E6 |01.06 12:26:07.5 |OK |02 |036 |
014 |RO 24 0731805M | |DA6801A7 |01.06 12:26:09.1 |OK |02 |065 |
015 |RO 24 2036806M | |DA19FE76 |01.06 12:26:38.8 |OK |02 |057 |
016 |RO 24 0768161F | |DA19FE9A |01.06 12:30:16.8 |OK |02 |009 |
017 |RO 24 2036816F | |DA19FEB4 |01.06 12:31:17.8 |OK |02 |035 |
018 |RO 23 0635985M | |DA6F7307 |01.06 12:32:43.5 |OK |02 |077 |
019 |RO 24 0620208F | |DA1E39EB |01.06 12:34:08.8 |OK |01 |032 |
020 |RO 23 0502335F | |DA446E62 |01.06 12:34:49.7 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 24 0570539F | |DA1B6002 |01.06 12:34:52.9 |OK |02 |008 |
022 |RO 21 0671520M | |DA39E975 |01.06 12:35:31.8 |OK |01 |076 |
023 |RO 23 0635957M | |DA6F745C |01.06 12:37:22.2 |OK |01 |071 |
024 |RO 24 1273719F | |DA39EE74 |01.06 12:37:44.9 |OK |02 |023 |
025 |RO 24 0570533M | |DA19EDC2 |01.06 12:37:45.2 |OK |01 |051 |
026 |RO 24 0570541M | |DA1B61A2 |01.06 12:41:20.2 |OK |01 |066 |
027 |RO 24 2036526M | |DA39EA9B |01.06 12:42:15.1 |OK |01 |001 |
028 |RO 24 0570477M | |DA19FFF6 |01.06 12:44:10.5 |OK |02 |052 |
029 |RO 24 0570455M | |DA19FF4A |01.06 12:44:35.1 |OK |02 |072 |
030 |RO 24 1213692M | |DA39E942 |01.06 12:44:36.4 |OK |02 |055 |
031 |RO 24 2036520M | |DA1B6358 |01.06 12:48:34.9 |OK |02 |074 |
032 |RO 24 0570482F | |DA1B60D2 |01.06 12:50:33.3 |OK |02 |040 |
033 |RO 24 2036523F | |DA19FE61 |01.06 12:50:37.9 |OK |02 |039 |
034 |RO 24 0570486M | |DA19FFBC |01.06 12:53:38.2 |OK |02 |063 |
035 |RO 24 2036820F | |DA1B6035 |01.06 12:55:40.8 |OK |02 |044 |
036 |RO 22 0450826M | |DA629654 |01.06 13:02:43.7 |OK |02 |064 |
037 |RO 24 2036487F | |DA19FF60 |01.06 13:02:48.5 |OK |02 |021 |
038 |RO 24 0570469F | |DA19FF04 |01.06 13:02:51.1 |OK |02 |015 |
039 |RO 24 2036803F | |DA1B6110 |01.06 13:06:01.8 |OK |02 |025 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 02.06.2025 15:39

Concurs : ACS-1840 Loc lansare : ACS-1840

Latitudine : 47°41"10.98'N Longitudine : 18°5"38.49'E
Distanta : 378.26 km Ora lansarii : 01.06.2025 07:18:00
Cod columbofil : 755669 Columbofil : Costi Pop Pigeons Loft
Latitudine : 47° 9" 49.22' N Longitudine : 23° 3" 27.62' E

Ceas Atomic : 31.05.2025 15:31:46 GPS Ceas Atomic : 02.06.2025 18:39:23 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 31.05.2025 15:31:46 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 02.06.2025 18:39:23 +0
Sincronizare : 31.05.2025 15:31:46 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 78 Por. sositi : 68
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040 |RO 24 2036804M | |DA19FF6D |01.06 13:08:49.6 |OK |02 |067 |
041 |RO 24 0570444F | |DA19FEAB |01.06 13:09:35.3 |OK |02 |013 |
042 |RO 23 0635968M | |DA6802F3 |01.06 13:13:07.4 |OK |02 |059 |
043 |RO 24 2036513F | |DA19FEA9 |01.06 13:16:31.1 |OK |02 |024 |
044 |RO 24 2036519F | |DA19FF73 |01.06 13:20:32.1 |OK |02 |045 |
045 |RO 24 2036817F | |DA19FE4F |01.06 13:27:45.2 |OK |01 |020 |
046 |RO 23 1248662F | |DA714C86 |01.06 13:41:48.2 |OK |02 |019 |
047 |RO 24 0570491F | |DA19FEB8 |01.06 13:45:55.4 |OK |02 |034 |
048 |RO 24 1273709F | |DA39EA41 |01.06 13:51:42.7 |OK |02 |026 |
049 |RO 24 2036494F | |DA19FC9A |01.06 13:53:13.1 |OK |02 |031 |
050 |RO 24 0570543M | |DA19FF33 |01.06 13:56:51.1 |OK |02 |054 |
051 |RO 24 2036516M | |DA19FF30 |01.06 14:06:36.9 |OK |02 |047 |
052 |RO 24 0570484M | |DA19FE93 |01.06 14:16:04.0 |OK |02 |061 |
053 |RO 24 0570428F | |DA1B6348 |01.06 14:30:18.4 |OK |02 |029 |
054 |RO 24 0570431F | |DA1A0025 |01.06 16:38:22.3 |OK |02 |006 |
055 |RO 23 1270125M | |DA12F897 |01.06 16:51:31.0 |OK |01 |004 |
056 |RO 24 0570495M | |DA0F287B |01.06 17:07:13.9 |OK |01 |068 |
057 |RO 24 0570447F | |DA19FFAA |01.06 17:25:32.9 |OK |02 |042 |
058 |RO 23 1297732M | |DA12F90A |01.06 17:26:49.9 |OK |02 |050 |
059 |RO 24 1273713F | |DA39E939 |01.06 17:33:52.4 |OK |02 |027 |
060 |RO 24 0570507F | |DA19FF71 |01.06 18:00:48.0 |OK |02 |017 |
061 |RO 23 0501750F | |DA39E913 |01.06 21:16:26.4 |OK |02 |022 |
062 |RO 23 2019786F | |DA6F7317 |02.06 07:33:22.4 |OK |01 |007 |
063 |RO 24 0570453M | |DA19FF47 |02.06 07:36:09.9 |OK |02 |073 |
064 |RO 24 2036501M | |DA19FF92 |02.06 07:44:41.7 |OK |02 |056 |
065 |RO 24 0570494F | |DA19FF55 |02.06 07:58:04.1 |OK |02 |014 |
066 |RO 21 0428789F | |DA39E94F |02.06 08:34:29.1 |OK |01 |012 |
067 |RO 23 1294310M | |DA12F7E8 |02.06 10:53:59.6 |OK |02 |078 |
068 |RO 24 0574351F | |DA39E9DC |02.06 11:21:23.3 |OK |01 |043 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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